(hereinafter called "the Bid") to RailTel Corporation of India Ltd 

Know all Men by these presents that we <Bank Name> having our office at <Address> (hereinafter called 
"the Bank") are bound unto RailTel Corporation of India Ltd (hereinafter called "the Purchaser") in the 
sum of Rs. 24,27,710/- (Rupees Twenty-Four lakhs Twenty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred and Ten 
only) for which payment well and truly to be made to the said Purchaser, the Bank binds itself, its 
successors and assigns by these presents. 

Sealed with the Common Seal of the said Bank this <insert 

date> The conditions of this obligation are: